Zechariah’s Prophecies for Christ’s First Advent

Prophecy

9:9

90:11

10:2-3

10:4

11:12-13
12:10

137

Jesus Christ’s Activity

His humble arrival in Jerusalem

Israel restored by His blood

Shepherding God’s people

He i1s the cornerstone of God’s house

The payment for His betrayal

He was pierced

He was abandoned by His followers

New Testament Reference

Matthew 21:1-5; Mark
11:1-11; Luke 19:28-35;
John 12:14-15

Matthew 26:27-28; Mark
14:23-24; Luke 22:20;
1 Corinthians 11:25

Matthew 9:35-36;
John 10:11-18

Matthew 21:42-44; Acts 4:11;
Ephesians 2:20; 1 Peter 2:4-8

Matthew 26:14-15; 27:3-10
John 19:34, 37

Matthew 26:31, 56;
Mark 14:27, 50



