Zechariah's Prophecies for Christ's First Advent

Prophecy	Jesus Christ's Activity	New Testament Reference
9:9	His humble arrival in Jerusalem	Matthew 21:1-5; Mark 11:1-11; Luke 19:28-35; John 12:14-15
9:11	Israel restored by His blood	Matthew 26:27-28; Mark 14:23-24; Luke 22:20; 1 Corinthians 11:25
10:2-3	Shepherding God's people	Matthew 9:35-36; John 10:11-18
10:4	He is the cornerstone of God's house	Matthew 21:42-44; Acts 4:11; Ephesians 2:20; 1 Peter 2:4-8
11:12-13	The payment for His betrayal	Matthew 26:14-15; 27:3-10
12:10	He was pierced	John 19:34, 37
13:7	He was abandoned by His followers	Matthew 26:31, 56; Mark 14:27, 50